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1 ASL Logistics 131 W A D 
Ramanayake 
Mawatha, 
Colombo 07 

94 11 231 7517 Mr. Gihan Wirasinha gihan.wirasinha@asllogistics-int.com www.asllogistics-int.com SLFFA 

2 CL Synergy Ltd No. 30, 6th Floor, 
Siri Uttarananda 
Mawatha, 
Colombo 03 

94 11 530 0250 Mr. Thushan Jayaratne thushan@clsynergy.com www.clsynergy.com SLFFA, 
FIATA, IATA,  
IFLA, WCA, 
ALN, CASA 

3 Biselko International  151, 2nd Floor, 
Galle Road, 
Colombo 03 

94 71 067 6207, 
94 11 257 5088, 
94 70 636 6207 

Mr. Aravinda Kaluarachchi  aravinda@biselkoint.com www.biselkoint.com SLFFA, 
DMSS, ALFA, 
SLC, SLPA, 
WISTA, ICS 

4 Lovikta Logistics  No. 18, Macleod 
Road, Colombo 
04, Sri Lanka. 

94 71 355 4015 Mr. Yasith G Punchihewa  network@lovikta.com lovikta.com SLFFA,  
X2 Elite, 
TCLN 

5 HTL Logistics  04th Floor, 302, 
Galle Road, 
Colombo 04, 

94 11 759 3000 Mr. Dinesh Sri Chandrasekara thanish@htllogistics.com www.htllogistics.com SLAFFA, 
IATA, FIATA, 
GAA, MTO, 
AEO 

6 FITS Express 245, 50 
Avissawella 
Road, 
Wellampitiya 08 

94 11 441 4000 Mr. Suren Flavien Silva 
Candappa 

suren@fitsexpress.com fitsexpress.com SLAAEC 

7 Spedicon Logisitcs 61/1 Balapokuna 
Rd, 
Colombo 00600, 
Sri Lanka 

94 75 055 5553, 
94 74 100 5302 

Mr. Naflan Nizar naflan@spediconlogistics.com  www.spediconlogistics.com SLFFA 

8 APS Logistcs 77, Level 3, Park 
Street, 
Colombo 02 

94 11 212 8400 Mr. Maheema Batepola maheemab@aps-logistics.com  aps-logistics.com SLFFA 

9 CEVA Logistics Lanka  HNB Towers, 
Level 07, 479 T. 
B. Jayah 
Mawatha, 
Colombo 10 

94 11 222 1800 Mr. Dinuk Perera ext.sanduni.hansika@cevalogistics.com www.cevalogistics.com/en SLFFA 

10 Aramex Freight Corporation 
Lanka 

745-50, 1-1, Dr. 
Danister De Silva 
Mawatha , 
Colombo 09 

94 11 472 8100, 
94 76 402 7030 

Ms. Kalpani Batawala cmb.freight@aramex.com www.aramex.com SLFFA 
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11 Dellogistics International 6/10, Rajamaha 
Vihara, Lane, 
Pitakotte 

94 11 535 4955, 
94 77 735 2408 

Mr. Dinuwan Caldera dinuwan@delintl.com   SLFFA 

12 Superior Supply Solution 58, Kamatawatta 
Road, Rajagiriya, 
Colombo 

94 11 279 4903, 
94 77 517 1222, 
94 77 087 9724 

Ms. Chathungi Sarathchandra info@superiorsupplylk.com superiorsupplylk.com   

13 Evergreen Line Lanka No. 33, Park 
Street, Colombo 
02, Sri Lanka 

94 11 744 1000 Mr. Mahen Wijekularatne mahenw@evergreen-shipping.com.lk hemas.com/evergreen.html  CASA 

14 Pan Oceanic International  Muirburn 
Towers, No 157-2 
/ 1A, 
Dharmapala 
Mawatha, 
Colombo 07  

94 11 230 2653, 
94 77 177 2696 

Mr. Horesh Maddumage horesh@panoceanic.lk panoceanicshipping.com/index.html CASA 

15 Aramex Lanka 745-50, 1-1, Dr. 
Danister De Silva 
Mawatha , 
Colombo 09 

94 11 472 8100, 
94 77 760 4116 

Mr. Navod Abeyasinghe navod@aramex.com www.aramex.com SLAAEC 

16 Globactiv Logistics Level 3, IBM 
Building, 48, 
Nawam 
Mawatha, 
Colombo 2 

94 76 892 7927 Mr. Torry Sanka Thabrew info@globactiv.lk www.globactiv.lk SLFFA 

17 Transco Cargo 2nd floor no, 162 
Nawala Rd, Sri 
Jayawardenepura 
Kotte 11222 

94 70 701 2012 Mr. Nisalka Rasindu nisalka@transcocargo.lk www.transcocargo.lk SLFFA 

18 Innovative Ventures 4, 2 Srimath 
Anagarika 
Dharmapala 
Mawatha, 
Colombo 7 

94 76 084 0893 Mr. Viraj Waidyathilaka sales@innovativelkcmb.com www.innovativelkcmb.com   

19 Skyfer Logisitc Level 5, BTL 
Shipping House, 
No 45/2, 
Braybrooke 
Boulevard, 
Colombo 02 

94 11 230 4565 Mr. Charith charith@skyferlogistic.com skyferlogistic.com WCA, TIA, 
IATA, IMC, JC 
Trans 
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20 Eagle Logistics Colombo No.281 1/1 R A 
De Mel 
Mawatha, 
Colombo 03 

94 11 534 2496 Mr. Prabuddha Ranaweera prabuddha.bdp@eaglelogisticscmb.com www.eaglelogisticscmb.com SLFFA 

21 Lanka Shipping and Logistics No. 40, Hudson 
Road, Colombo 
3, Sri Lanka 

94 11 468 1700 Mr. Kasun Gunawardena sathies@lankaship.lk www.lankaship.lk WCA, WLA, 
JC Trans, 
CLC, XLP, ISO 
9001, DA-
Desk 

22 Great Eastern Logistics Unit 16 C , U/F 
Phase 01, 
Industrial 
Processing Zone, 
Katunayake, Sri 
Lanka 

94 11 287 7395, 
94 76 099 6266 

Mr. J.D Premachandra dhinuka@greateastern.lk greateastern.lk SLFFA 

23 DahNAY Logistics Lanka Level 1, Parkland 
1, 
#33, Park Street, 
Colombo 02 
Sri Lanka 

94 77 773 4582 
94 11 230 5301 

Mr. Dinesh John cmb.sales2@dahnaylogistics.com dahnay.com SLFFA 

24 Ocean 7 26/B, 1st Floor, 
Alwis Place, 
Colombo 3. Sri 
Lanka 

94 77 722 8121 Mr. Indika Elvitigala indika@ocean7logix.com ocean7logix.com SLFFA 
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